
week of

week of

week of

week of

Tuesday, Feb. 3 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Feb. 4 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Feb. 5 — 9am–6pm

Tuesday, Feb 17 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Feb 18 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Feb 19 — 9am–6pm

Tuesday, Feb 10 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Feb 11 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Feb 12 — 9am–6pm

Tuesday, Feb 24 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Feb 25 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Feb 26 — 9am–6pm

FEB. 3

FEB. 10

FEB. 17

FEB. 24

week of

week of

week of

week of

Tuesday, Mar 10 — 9am–6pm
Thursday, Mar 12 — 9am–6pm

Tuesday, Mar 17 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Mar 18 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Mar 19 — 9am–6pm

Tuesday, Mar 24 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Mar 25 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Mar 26 — 9am–6pm

Tuesday, Mar 31 — 9am–6pm
Wednesday, Apr 1 — 9am–1pm
Thursday, Apr 2 — 9am–6pm

MAR. 10

MAR. 17

MAR. 24

MAR. 31

VITA FREE TAX PREP-APPOINTMENTS ONLY
United Way • 615 Jefferson Ave • Scranton PA 18510
Lower Level (enter in corner door by parking lot)

MOBILE LOCATIONS
Monday, Feb 23  l  10am-3pm 
Woodloch Springs Country Club 
Vista Room     
Hawley, PA   

Monday, March 2  l  10am-5pm 
North Pocono Library            
1315 Church St.
Moscow, PA

Tuesday, March 3  l 10am-3pm
Pike Co. Administration Bldg  
506 Broad Street
Milford, PA 18337

Wed, March 4  l  9:30am-5pm 
Abington Fire Hall
321 Bedford St.
Clarks Summit, PA 

Thurs., March 5 & Fri., March 6 
9:30am-5pm
Trinity Episcopal Church
58 River St. Carbondale, PA 

WALK-INS ONLY

The University of Scranton
First Floor, Brennan Hall
300 Block of Madison Ave.
Scranton, PA

Please contact the University of 
Scranton for their schedule & more 
information on how they will operate 
this year!

PLEASE SEE REVERSE! 

Appointments 
Only!

fkincel
Cross-Out



VOLUNTEER INCOME TAX ASSISTANCE (VITA)

WHO QUALIFIES

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT

VITA E-FILING 

This program is for households & senior 
citizens from NEPA that have an income 
of $67,000 or less.

You may be eligible for up to $8,046 
in Earned Income Credits!

• Visit www.uwlc.net
• OR call 570-602-3133 or 866-662-8887
• OR Scan Below!

Is FAST & FREE! Get your maximum refund 
with confidence. United Way’s VITA team 
provides free, accurate tax preparation so you 
can file quickly, safely, and with the support of 
volunteers who are committed to making tax 
season easier for everyone.

Schedule your appointment today!

• Valid Photo ID

• Social Security Cards for all
 Individuals who will be claimed on
 the return

• All W2’s, 1099’s, & unemployment
 paperwork

• Last year’s return

• Any records relating to income &
expenses (business & rental income,
 dividends, interest, sale of stock)

• A VOID personal check, if you would like 
 direct deposit

• Real estate tax receipts if you qualify for
 the rent/ tax rebate

• Form 8332 for non-custodial parents

• Any documents relating to health
 insurance for the year!
1095-A, 1095-B, 1095-C!

Appointments can be made after 
January 2, 2026.

PLEASE SEE REVERSE FOR OUR 
2026 VITA SCHEDULE! 

IMPORTANT ITEMS TO BRING

615 Jefferson Avenue -- Scranton, PA 18510 
570-343-1267                              uwlc.net

* If appointments are canceled due to
inclement weather, you will receive a call
from the scheduling team. We will try to
reschedule appointments to the best of
our ability!




